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Liability Notice:

Every effort has been made to ensure that the information in this document, 
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How to use this Document:

This document has been designed with the intention of being used by 
organisations that wish to send electronic messages to Health Professionals 
who are capable of receiving messages into a Practice 
Management/Electronic Medical Record System.

It is recommended that senders contact new recipients initially, prior to 
sending messages, to confirm that they have a capable system.

NB: "Please Enquire": This organisation has multiple EDIs. Please enquire 
with the site to determine the EDI to use.
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Listings grouped by Organisation Type

General Practice
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Buller Health Trust +64 3 7895000 General Practice coastmed

Last Name First Name Registration

Lobb Mrs Alison NC  066538

Morris Dr Fiona MC  23817

Coastal Health +64 3 7685942 General Practice highmedi

Last Name First Name Registration

Fountain Dr Sarah MC  22154

Hollow Dr Erika MC  40425

Dr J M Hedley +64 3 5785564 General Practice jmhedley

Last Name First Name Registration

Hedley Dr John MC  8061

Dr Pippa Harrison +64 3 5757108 General Practice pippahar

Last Name First Name Registration

Harrison Dr Pippa MC  14477

Dr Riley and Mawdsley +64 3 5468384 General Practice drsrhnel

Last Name First Name Registration

Mawdsley Dr Michael MC  37735

Riley Dr Rob

Florence Medical Centre +64 3 5448080 General Practice florence

Last Name First Name Registration

Croker Dr Thomas MC   17247

Hughes Dr Jennifer MC  51398

MacDonald Dr Bridget MC  64381

Watts Dr Andrew MC   17107

Francis Street Medical 2012 LP +64 3 5785252 General Practice arhagabl

Last Name First Name Registration

Gardiner Dr Guy MC  11142

Hassan Dr Nicholas MC  7658

Moore Dr Ruth MC  14320

Young Dr Steven MC  37153

George Street Medical Centre +64 3 5778757 General Practice georgesm
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Lister Court Medical Practice +64 3 5785599 General Practice odmifosa

Last Name First Name Registration

Ahern Dr Deirdre MC  10937

Morris Dr Philip MC  16435

Wegener Dr Eric MC  38083

Mapua Health Centre +64 3 5402211 General Practice mapuahct

Last Name First Name Registration

Aitchison Dr Ricki-lea MC  73398

Bonny Dr Andre MC  59674

Boon Rachel

Ewer Dr Timothy MC  11415

Mead Dr Antonia MC  66693

Walker Wendy MC  12688

Wood Dr Elizabeth MC  16023

Marlborough Urgent Care Centre Ltd +64 3 5209901 General Practice wairauam

Last Name First Name Registration

Ahern Dr Deirdre MC  10937

Bryce Dr Ian MC  10916

Buckman Dr Alistair

Cameron Dr Scott MC  22719

Castillo Mrs Fernanda

Gardiner Dr Guy MC  11142

Lintern Dr Bruce

Moore Dr Ruth

Morris Dr Phil

Medical and Injury Centre Ltd +64 3 5468881 General Practice ncitymcl

Last Name First Name Registration

Manetto Ms Luis

Moe Medical Group +61 3 51273333 General Practice moemedic

Nelson East Medical +64 3 5468239 General Practice nlsnefmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Faulkner Dr Alice MC  40502

Whittaker Dr Neil MC  17651

Wood Dr Jocelyn MC  16338

Nelson Family Medicine +64 3 5480918 General Practice mckedalz

Last Name First Name Registration

Cooper Dr Jenny MC  40525

Davidson Dr Rachel
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Dawson Dr Andrew MC  19616

Harrison Dr Pippa MC  14477

Kirkaldy Dr Dorren MC  20066

Low Dr David

McKenzie-Pollock Dr Shaun MC  13212

Picton Medical Centre +64 3 5736092 General Practice pctnmcpc

Last Name First Name Registration

Derweesh Dr Layla MC  67531

Jansen van Vuuren Dr Helena NC  168287

Kennedy Dr Richard MC  75962

Lintern Dr Bruce

Perano Dr Sarah MC  28780

Saasan Dr Amar MC  63141

Porcupine Investment Ltd +64 3 5468203 General Practice harleysm

Last Name First Name Registration

Chen Dr Yen MC  61806

Dittmer Dr Chris MC  71767

Loveridge Dr Graham MC  12231

Wong Dr Sarah MC  61980

Rata Branch - Maori Women's Welfare League +64 4 4736451 General Practice ratamwwl

Last Name First Name Registration

Murray-Mikaere Kiritapu

Redwoodtown Medical Centre LP +64 3 5780470 General Practice rdwdtwns

Last Name First Name Registration

Kruger Dr Jaco MC  21569

Muir Dr Joanna MC  36522

Penno Dr Gill MC  18239

Suleiman Dr Martina MC  42082

Traini Dr Catrina MC  19298

Tweeddale Dr Justin MC  74618

Wytenburg Dr Penny MC  13885

Renwick Medical Centre +64 3 5728838 General Practice wairaudr

Last Name First Name Registration

Adams Dr Jennifer MC  87455

Boothman-Burrell Dr David MC  18478

Steen Dr Laura MC  50425

Renwick Medical Centre. +64 3 5728838 General Practice renwckmc

Last Name First Name Registration

de Krom Dr Maarten MC  67319

Ory Dr Alexander MC  88141
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Richmond Health Centre +64 3 5442255 General Practice rchmdhcr

Last Name First Name Registration

Cech Dr Taisia MC  64430

Everts Dr Richard MC  16401

Martin Dr Richard MC  22657

McAlpine Dr Geoff MC  23810

McQuinn Rochelle

Narbey Dr Elizabeth MC  11837

Swanson Dr Kate MC  19744

Swinton Dr Susie MC  31147

Thomas Dr Richard MC  16022

Scott Street Health +64 3 5780199 General Practice drbbglbn

Last Name First Name Registration

Bryce Dr Ian MC  10916

Chadwick Dr Mandy MC  69106

Dunn Dr Alexander MC  84238

Gellatly Dr Rosland MC  13236

Giouzeli Dr Maria MC  85101

Marfell Dr Emily MC  33030

Samuels Dr Victoria MC  65840

Theodore Gina

Turner Dr Rhondda MC  11779

Seddon Health Clinic +64 3 5757194 General Practice seddonhc

Last Name First Name Registration

Shapcott Dr Jan MC  11953

Solid Energy Ltd +64 3 7627103 General Practice solidene

Springlands Health Limited +64 3 5780979 General Practice springlh

Last Name First Name Registration

Bird Dr Roderick MC  9869

Frost Dr Christina MC  40461

McAllister Dr Duncan MC  43970

Pauley Ms Helen

Pike Helen MC  59885

Thien Theun MC  60038

Tucker Dr Kirsten MC  64929

St Lukes Health Centre +64 3 5481858 General Practice stlukenl

Last Name First Name Registration

Benny Dr Sam
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Davies Dr Tom

Hassan Dr Joseph MC  16512

Hayward Dr Janet

Verheul Dr Mika

Tahuna Medical Centre Limited +64 3 5485154 General Practice tahunamc

Last Name First Name Registration

Billowes Dr Rebekah MC  47195

Cameron Dr Stephen MC  41382

Dollimore Dr Frith MC  59693

Harris Dr Kirsty

Judge Dr Laura MC  69368

Knight Dr Jonathan MC  38646

Neas Dr Stephen MC  17299

Tasman Medical Centre +64 3 5447272 General Practice cbgstclr

Last Name First Name Registration

Cliffe Dr Michelle MC  30114

Cooper Dr Jenny MC  40525

Dewar Dr Nick MC  49710

Judge Dr Laura MC  69368

Manins Dr Geoffrey MC  61899

Marsland Dr Timothy MC  15164

Moore Anna MC  58530

Roff Dr Katherine MC  39150

Roff Dr Katherine

Thomas Dr Peter MC  17102

Washington Dr Suzanne

The Doctors Motueka +64 3 5288358 General Practice tudorfam

Last Name First Name Registration

Blumenstein Dr Bess

Boizard Dr Robert MC  26243

Bruinsma Dr Rob

Bruinsma Dr Gerda MC  65694

Henning Dr Heste MC  32245

Jones-Evans Dr Huw MC  20912

Quick Dr Roselyn MC  10843

The Skin Clinic Marlborough Ltd +64 3 5781665 General Practice drmfoley

Last Name First Name Registration

Foley Dr Mark

Foley Dr Mark MC  18283
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Tima Health Ltd +64 3 5488005 General Practice narbeyni

Last Name First Name Registration

Hayes Dr Robert

Stubbs Dr Susan MC  32025

Stubbs Dr Robert MC  29374

Titoki Medical Ltd +64 3 5468993 General Practice titokimd

Last Name First Name Registration

Jolly Dr Janice MC  10185

Scott Dr Liz MC  14987

Toi Toi Medical +64 3 5483109 General Practice debsuznl

Last Name First Name Registration

Harrison Dr Debbie MC  46108

Thurlow Dr Claire MC  38669

Velluppillai Dr Rebecca MC  36578

Wong Dr Sarah MC  61980

Wairau Community Clinic (2017) Ltd +64 3 5209814 General Practice wairaucc

Last Name First Name Registration

Cameron Dr Scott MC  22719

Cullen Dr Jessica MC  71757

O'Donnell Dr Jenny MC  16556

Shapcott Dr Jan MC  11953

Westland Medical Centre +64 3 7558180 General Practice westland

Last Name First Name Registration

Dyzel Dr Anna MC  17480

Specialist
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Allergy Solutions Ltd +64 21 0469032 Specialist Please 

Enquire

Andy Malcolm Medical Limited +64 3 5480095 Specialist amalcolm

Last Name First Name Registration

Malcolm Mr Andrew MC  15913

Dr Kerri Mooney Plastic Surgery +64 3 7777810 Specialist kmmooney

Last Name First Name Registration

Mooney Dr Kerri MC  44617

Nelson Eye Specialists 2020 Ltd +64 3 5467007 Specialist spec132s

Last Name First Name Registration

Jones Dr Rob MC  42373

Jones Dr Emily MC  32953

Suter Dr Antony MC  19697
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Nelson Surgical Associates +64 3 5484994 Specialist nelsonsa

Last Name First Name Registration

Chan Dr Sean MC  17315

Secker Dr Adrian

Plastic Surgery Associates +64 27 2743498 Specialist psassocs

Last Name First Name Registration

Sinclair Dr Stewart MC  7641

Porter Rheumatology Ltd +64 27 5646837 Specialist drprheum

Last Name First Name Registration

Porter Dr David MC  18986

Allied Health
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Activate Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation Ltd +64 3 5482622 Allied Health active8p

Last Name First Name Registration

Nott Helen

Active Body Centre Limited +64 3 5482639 Allied Health ijs3mjtw

Last Name First Name Registration

Chalmers Dawn

Davies Mrs Kate PT  13HFXZ

Donga Mr David PT  13JRYL

Healy Miss Jean PT  28BRQZ

Martell Miss Sara PT  26ANWH

Mitchell Miss Stephani CH  PAE368

Big Wave Enterprises Ltd +64 212098814 Allied Health Please 
Enquire

Blenheim Chiropractic Clinic 64 3 5785636 Allied Health blenccbl

Blenheim Physiotherapy +64 3 5788802 Allied Health blenphys

Last Name First Name Registration

de Ruiter Rene PT  70-04162

Henry Lyndie PT  70-10813

van den Bergh Leonie PT  70-04168

ChinaMed Limited t/a Taranaki Acupuncture +64 0800800701 Allied Health Please 
Enquire
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Jean Willy Physiotherapy +64 3 5468722 Allied Health Please 
Enquire

Motueka Physiotherapy Services +64 3 5288552 Allied Health motuephy

Nelson City Chiropractic Services Limited +64 3 5466927 Allied Health nlsnchce

Pedis Dolorium Fixus Ltd +64 3 5488418 Allied Health Please 
Enquire

Physical Therapy Nelson Ltd +64 3 5481221 Allied Health bjphysio

Last Name First Name Registration

Arthur Mr Philip PT  70-07735

Bennell Miss Susanne PT  70-12070

Donovan Mrs Candace PT  70-06682

Higgins Miss Jo PT  70-03493

Martin Mrs Jane

Robins Mrs Simon PT  70-09648

Physiotherapy Care +64 3 5278581 Allied Health physcare

Rimu Physiotherapy Services Ltd +64 3 7896286 Allied Health rimuphys

Rolleston Central Physio +64 3 3472614 Allied Health Please 
Enquire

Sage Health +64 212936561 Allied Health Please 
Enquire

Tasman Bay Chiropractic Centre Ltd +64 3 5444554 Allied Health tsmanbay

Last Name First Name Registration

Forgarty Dan CH  001205

Poelsma Ms Corrian CH  00528

The Nelson Orthopaedic Group LTD +64 3 5483455 Allied Health orthcenn

Last Name First Name Registration

Ball Dr Mary Kate MC  75239
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Ballance Dr Julian MC  13895

Jennings Dr Angus MC  36480

Knight Dr Phil

McKenzie Dr Peter MC  12280

Peterson Mr Richard

Turner Mr Perry

Pharmaceutical
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Bay Pharmacy +64 3 5284196 Pharmaceutical bay23bay

Last Name First Name Registration

Sache Don PM  7934

Collingwood Street Pharmacy +64 3 5487588 Pharmaceutical collngwd

Community Care Pharmacy +64 3 5791751 Pharmaceutical commcare

Last Name First Name Registration

Carter Deborah MC  66719

Greenwood Street Pharmacy +64 3 5280428 Pharmaceutical motgreen

Last Name First Name Registration

McGrath Mike PM  7507

Hardy St Pharmacy Ltd +64 3 5484366 Pharmaceutical hardystp

Last Name First Name Registration

Handforth John PM  john handforth

Handforth John PM  johnhandforth

John's Stoke Pharmacy +64 3 5470233 Pharmaceutical johnssph

Last Name First Name Registration

Handforth John PM  john handforth

Handforth John PM  johnhandforth

Life Pharmacy Prices +64 3 5483897 Pharmaceutical pricesph

Last Name First Name Registration

Collins Mr Bradley PM  9706

Mapua Pharmacy Limited +64 3 5403735 Pharmaceutical mapua4mc

Neptune Pharmacy Ltd +64 3 5782271 Pharmaceutical spr4disp

Omaka Landing Pharmacy +64 3 7771056 Pharmaceutical gbvc48fb

Last Name First Name Registration

Powell Ms Brian PM  6393
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Queen Street Pharmacy +64 3 5439034 Pharmaceutical qsp69ric

Unichem Motueka Pharmacy +64 3 5289559 Pharmaceutical motunich

Last Name First Name Registration

McGrath Mike

Unichem Wigram Pharmacy +64 3 5950375 Pharmaceutical wigra27m

Health Association
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Kimi Hauora Wairau - Marlborough Primary Health 
Organisation

+64 3 5206200 Health Association marlbpho

West Coast PHO +64 3 7686182 Health Association wstcopho

Radiology Laboratory
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
H H Fraser Ltd +64 3 5782175 Radiology Laboratory hhfraser

Last Name First Name Registration

Fraser Dr Hamish MC  8148

Koru Ultrasound & Care Centre Ltd +64 3 5410050 Radiology Laboratory koruusri

Last Name First Name Registration

Hobbs Mrs Alyson RT  40-04204

Parker Mr Hugh RT  40-04520

Wairau Hospital Radiology Department +64 3 5209910 Radiology Laboratory wrauhrad

Pathology Laboratory
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Nelson Diagnostic Laboratory +64 3 5480914 Pathology Laboratory nlsndiag
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Listings grouped by Speciality Type

Chiropractor

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
CH  001205 Forgarty Dan tsmanbay +64 3 5444554

CH  PAE368 Miss Mitchell Stephani ijs3mjtw +64 3 5482639

CH  00528 Ms Poelsma Corrian tsmanbay +64 3 5444554

General Practice

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  87455 Dr Adams Jennifer wairaudr +64 3 5728838

MC  10937 Dr Ahern Deirdre odmifosa +64 3 5785599

MC  10937 Dr Ahern Deirdre wairauam +64 3 5209901

MC  73398 Dr Aitchison Ricki-lea mapuahct +64 3 5402211

Dr Benny Sam stlukenl +64 3 5481858

MC  47195 Dr Billowes Rebekah tahunamc +64 3 5485154

MC  9869 Dr Bird Roderick springlh +64 3 5780979

Dr Blumenstein Bess tudorfam +64 3 5288358

MC  26243 Dr Boizard Robert tudorfam +64 3 5288358

MC  59674 Dr Bonny Andre mapuahct +64 3 5402211

Boon Rachel mapuahct +64 3 5402211

MC  18478 Dr Boothman-Burrell David wairaudr +64 3 5728838

Dr Bruinsma Rob tudorfam +64 3 5288358

MC  65694 Dr Bruinsma Gerda tudorfam +64 3 5288358

MC  10916 Dr Bryce Ian drbbglbn +64 3 5780199

MC  10916 Dr Bryce Ian wairauam +64 3 5209901

Dr Buckman Alistair wairauam +64 3 5209901

MC  22719 Dr Cameron Scott wairauam +64 3 5209901

MC  22719 Dr Cameron Scott wairaucc +64 3 5209814

MC  41382 Dr Cameron Stephen tahunamc +64 3 5485154

Mrs Castillo Fernanda wairauam +64 3 5209901

MC  64430 Dr Cech Taisia rchmdhcr +64 3 5442255

MC  69106 Dr Chadwick Mandy drbbglbn +64 3 5780199

MC  17315 Dr Chan Sean nelsonsa +64 3 5484994

MC  61806 Dr Chen Yen harleysm +64 3 5468203

MC  30114 Dr Cliffe Michelle cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC  40525 Dr Cooper Jenny cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC  40525 Dr Cooper Jenny mckedalz +64 3 5480918

MC   17247 Dr Croker Thomas florence +64 3 5448080

MC  71757 Dr Cullen Jessica wairaucc +64 3 5209814
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Dr Davidson Rachel mckedalz +64 3 5480918

Dr Davies Tom stlukenl +64 3 5481858

MC  19616 Dr Dawson Andrew mckedalz +64 3 5480918

MC  67319 Dr de Krom Maarten renwckmc +64 3 5728838

MC  67531 Dr Derweesh Layla pctnmcpc +64 3 5736092

MC  49710 Dr Dewar Nick cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC  71767 Dr Dittmer Chris harleysm +64 3 5468203

MC  59693 Dr Dollimore Frith tahunamc +64 3 5485154

MC  84238 Dr Dunn Alexander drbbglbn +64 3 5780199

MC  17480 Dr Dyzel Anna westland +64 3 7558180

MC  11415 Dr Ewer Timothy mapuahct +64 3 5402211

MC  40502 Dr Faulkner Alice nlsnefmc +64 3 5468239

Dr Foley Mark drmfoley +64 3 5781665

MC  18283 Dr Foley Mark drmfoley +64 3 5781665

MC  22154 Dr Fountain Sarah highmedi +64 3 7685942

MC  40461 Dr Frost Christina springlh +64 3 5780979

MC  11142 Dr Gardiner Guy arhagabl +64 3 5785252

MC  11142 Dr Gardiner Guy wairauam +64 3 5209901

MC  13236 Dr Gellatly Rosland drbbglbn +64 3 5780199

MC  85101 Dr Giouzeli Maria drbbglbn +64 3 5780199

Dr Harris Kirsty tahunamc +64 3 5485154

MC  14477 Dr Harrison Pippa mckedalz +64 3 5480918

MC  14477 Dr Harrison Pippa pippahar +64 3 5757108

MC  46108 Dr Harrison Debbie debsuznl +64 3 5483109

MC  16512 Dr Hassan Joseph stlukenl +64 3 5481858

MC  7658 Dr Hassan Nicholas arhagabl +64 3 5785252

Dr Hayes Robert narbeyni +64 3 5488005

Dr Hayward Janet stlukenl +64 3 5481858

MC  32245 Dr Henning Heste tudorfam +64 3 5288358

MC  40425 Dr Hollow Erika highmedi +64 3 7685942

MC  51398 Dr Hughes Jennifer florence +64 3 5448080

MC  10185 Dr Jolly Janice titokimd +64 3 5468993

MC  20912 Dr Jones-Evans Huw tudorfam +64 3 5288358

MC  69368 Dr Judge Laura cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC  69368 Dr Judge Laura tahunamc +64 3 5485154

MC  75962 Dr Kennedy Richard pctnmcpc +64 3 5736092

MC  20066 Dr Kirkaldy Dorren mckedalz +64 3 5480918

MC  38646 Dr Knight Jonathan tahunamc +64 3 5485154

MC  21569 Dr Kruger Jaco rdwdtwns +64 3 5780470

Dr Lintern Bruce pctnmcpc +64 3 5736092
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Dr Lintern Bruce wairauam +64 3 5209901

MC  12231 Dr Loveridge Graham harleysm +64 3 5468203

Dr Low David mckedalz +64 3 5480918

MC  64381 Dr MacDonald Bridget florence +64 3 5448080

MC  61899 Dr Manins Geoffrey cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC  33030 Dr Marfell Emily drbbglbn +64 3 5780199

MC  15164 Dr Marsland Timothy cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC  22657 Dr Martin Richard rchmdhcr +64 3 5442255

MC  37735 Dr Mawdsley Michael drsrhnel +64 3 5468384

MC  43970 Dr McAllister Duncan springlh +64 3 5780979

MC  12280 Dr McKenzie Peter orthcenn +64 3 5483455

MC  13212 Dr McKenzie-Pollock Shaun mckedalz +64 3 5480918

McQuinn Rochelle rchmdhcr +64 3 5442255

MC  66693 Dr Mead Antonia mapuahct +64 3 5402211

Dr Moore Ruth wairauam +64 3 5209901

MC  14320 Dr Moore Ruth arhagabl +64 3 5785252

MC  58530 Moore Anna cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

Dr Morris Phil wairauam +64 3 5209901

MC  16435 Dr Morris Philip odmifosa +64 3 5785599

MC  23817 Dr Morris Fiona coastmed +64 3 7895000

MC  36522 Dr Muir Joanna rdwdtwns +64 3 5780470

Murray-Mikaere Kiritapu ratamwwl +64 4 4736451

MC  11837 Dr Narbey Elizabeth rchmdhcr +64 3 5442255

MC  17299 Dr Neas Stephen tahunamc +64 3 5485154

MC  88141 Dr Ory Alexander renwckmc +64 3 5728838

Ms Pauley Helen springlh +64 3 5780979

MC  18239 Dr Penno Gill rdwdtwns +64 3 5780470

MC  28780 Dr Perano Sarah pctnmcpc +64 3 5736092

MC  59885 Pike Helen springlh +64 3 5780979

MC  10843 Dr Quick Roselyn tudorfam +64 3 5288358

Dr Riley Rob drsrhnel +64 3 5468384

Dr Roff Katherine cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC  39150 Dr Roff Katherine cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC  63141 Dr Saasan Amar pctnmcpc +64 3 5736092

MC  65840 Dr Samuels Victoria drbbglbn +64 3 5780199

MC  14987 Dr Scott Liz titokimd +64 3 5468993

MC  50425 Dr Steen Laura wairaudr +64 3 5728838

MC  29374 Dr Stubbs Robert narbeyni +64 3 5488005

MC  32025 Dr Stubbs Susan narbeyni +64 3 5488005

MC  42082 Dr Suleiman Martina rdwdtwns +64 3 5780470
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MC  19697 Dr Suter Antony spec132s +64 3 5467007

MC  19744 Dr Swanson Kate rchmdhcr +64 3 5442255

MC  31147 Dr Swinton Susie rchmdhcr +64 3 5442255

Theodore Gina drbbglbn +64 3 5780199

MC  16022 Dr Thomas Richard rchmdhcr +64 3 5442255

MC  17102 Dr Thomas Peter cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC  19298 Dr Traini Catrina rdwdtwns +64 3 5780470

MC  64929 Dr Tucker Kirsten springlh +64 3 5780979

MC  11779 Dr Turner Rhondda drbbglbn +64 3 5780199

MC  74618 Dr Tweeddale Justin rdwdtwns +64 3 5780470

MC  36578 Dr Velluppillai Rebecca debsuznl +64 3 5483109

Dr Verheul Mika stlukenl +64 3 5481858

MC  12688 Walker Wendy mapuahct +64 3 5402211

Dr Washington Suzanne cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC   17107 Dr Watts Andrew florence +64 3 5448080

MC  38083 Dr Wegener Eric odmifosa +64 3 5785599

MC  17651 Dr Whittaker Neil nlsnefmc +64 3 5468239

MC  61980 Dr Wong Sarah debsuznl +64 3 5483109

MC  61980 Dr Wong Sarah harleysm +64 3 5468203

MC  16023 Dr Wood Elizabeth mapuahct +64 3 5402211

MC  16338 Dr Wood Jocelyn nlsnefmc +64 3 5468239

MC  13885 Dr Wytenburg Penny rdwdtwns +64 3 5780470

MC  37153 Dr Young Steven arhagabl +64 3 5785252

General Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  22657 Dr Martin Richard rchmdhcr +64 3 5442255

MC  15322 Dr Secker Adrian nelsonsa +64 3 5484994

Musculoskeletal Medicine

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  12280 Dr McKenzie Peter orthcenn +64 3 5483455

Ophthalmology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  32953 Dr Jones Emily spec132s +64 3 5467007

MC  42373 Dr Jones Rob spec132s +64 3 5467007

Orthopaedic Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  75239 Dr Ball Mary Kate orthcenn +64 3 5483455

MC  36480 Dr Jennings Angus orthcenn +64 3 5483455

Dr Knight Phil orthcenn +64 3 5483455
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Mr Peterson Richard orthcenn +64 3 5483455

Mr Turner Perry orthcenn +64 3 5483455

Otolaryngology Head and Neck Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  17315 Dr Chan Sean nelsonsa +64 3 5484994

Pharmaceutical

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PM  7507 McGrath Mike motgreen +64 3 5280428

PM  7934 Sache Don bay23bay +64 3 5284196

Pharmacist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  66719 Carter Deborah commcare +64 3 5791751

PM  9706 Mr Collins Bradley pricesph +64 3 5483897

PM  john handforth Handforth John hardystp +64 3 5484366

PM  john handforth Handforth John johnssph +64 3 5470233

PM  johnhandforth Handforth John hardystp +64 3 5484366

PM  johnhandforth Handforth John johnssph +64 3 5470233

McGrath Mike motunich +64 3 5289559

PM  6393 Ms Powell Brian gbvc48fb +64 3 7771056

Physician

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  8061 Dr Hedley John jmhedley +64 3 5785564

Physiotherapist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PT  70-07735 Mr Arthur Philip bjphysio +64 3 5481221

PT  70-12070 Miss Bennell Susanne bjphysio +64 3 5481221

PT  17CFSV Chalmers Dawn ijs3mjtw +64 3 5482639

PT  13HFXZ Mrs Davies Kate ijs3mjtw +64 3 5482639

PT  13JRYL Mr Donga David ijs3mjtw +64 3 5482639

PT  70-06682 Mrs Donovan Candace bjphysio +64 3 5481221

PT  28BRQZ Miss Healy Jean ijs3mjtw +64 3 5482639

PT  70-03493 Miss Higgins Jo bjphysio +64 3 5481221

PT  26ANWH Miss Martell Sara ijs3mjtw +64 3 5482639

AC  GO3346 Mrs Martin Jane bjphysio +64 3 5481221

AC  GO4303 Nott Helen active8p +64 3 5482622

PT  70-09648 Mrs Robins Simon bjphysio +64 3 5481221

Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  44617 Dr Mooney Kerri kmmooney +64 3 7777810
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MC  7641 Dr Sinclair Stewart psassocs +64 27 2743498

Radiology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  8148 Dr Fraser Hamish hhfraser +64 3 5782175

RT  40-04204 Mrs Hobbs Alyson koruusri +64 3 5410050

RT  40-04520 Mr Parker Hugh koruusri +64 3 5410050

Registered Nurse

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
NC  168287 Dr Jansen van Vuuren Helena pctnmcpc +64 3 5736092

NC  066538 Mrs Lobb Alison coastmed +64 3 7895000

Rheumatology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  40525 Dr Cooper Jenny cbgstclr +64 3 5447272

MC  40525 Dr Cooper Jenny mckedalz +64 3 5480918

MC  18986 Dr Porter David drprheum +64 27 5646837

Sleep Disorders

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  20066 Dr Kirkaldy Dorren mckedalz +64 3 5480918

Urology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  15913 Mr Malcolm Andrew amalcolm +64 3 5480095
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